

ENG

CO2Bag® – More Yield, Faster Growth

CO2Bag® is an original Finnish innovation that has helped growers worldwide maximize their yields since 2013. It is the most compact and effective CO2 product for indoor growing on the market.

Carbon dioxide is as vital to plants as oxygen is to humans. In indoor environments, CO2 levels often drop too low, which limits growth. The CO2Bag solves this by releasing carbon dioxide steadily directly to your plants.

Why Choose CO2Bag?

- **Maximize yield and quality:** Improves taste, color, and fruit size.
- **Faster growth cycle:** Speeds up growth and allows for earlier harvesting.
- **Increased heat resistance:** Plants can tolerate temperatures 3–5 degrees higher with added CO2.
- **Fully maintenance-free:** No shaking, water, or electricity required.
- **Finnish Quality:** Developed and manufactured in Finland.

Choose the right size for your grow space:

- **Size M:** Recommended for spaces 1–3 m². Duration: **1–3 months**.
- **Size XL:** Recommended for spaces 2–4 m². Duration: **2–4 months**.

Instructions:

1. **Activation:** Punch 3–8 holes in the top of the bag depending on the size of your grow space.
2. **Placement:** Hang the bag above your plants approximately 2–3 weeks after planting. As CO2 is heavier than air, it will descend directly onto the leaves.
3. **Optimal Location:** For best results, hang the CO2Bag on the **opposite side of the ventilation/exhaust fan**. This ensures the CO2 stays near the plants before leaving the space.
4. **Note:** Remember to provide adequate light, water, and nutrients, as the plants' metabolism increases with CO2 supplementation.

FRA

CO2Bag® – Plus de rendement, croissance plus rapide

Le **CO2Bag®** est une innovation finlandaise originale qui aide les cultivateurs du monde entier à maximiser leurs récoltes depuis 2013. C'est le produit CO2 le plus compact et le plus efficace du marché pour la culture en intérieur.

Le dioxyde de carbone est aussi vital pour les plantes que l'oxygène l'est pour l'homme. En intérieur, les niveaux de CO2 chutent souvent trop bas, ce qui limite la croissance. Le CO2Bag résout ce problème en libérant du CO2 de manière stable directement sur vos plantes.

Pourquoi choisir CO2Bag ?

- **Maximise le rendement et la qualité** : Améliore le goût, la couleur et la taille des fruits.
- **Cycle de croissance plus rapide** : Accélère la croissance et avance la récolte.
- **Résistance accrue à la chaleur** : Grâce au CO2, les plantes tolèrent des températures supérieures de 3 à 5 degrés.
- **Sans aucun entretien** : Pas besoin de secouer, ni d'eau, ni d'électricité.
- **Qualité finlandaise** : Développé et fabriqué en Finlande.

Choisissez la taille adaptée à votre espace :

- **Taille M** : Recommandée pour 1–3 m². Durée : **1–3 mois**.
- **Taille XL** : Recommandée pour 2–4 m². Durée : **2–4 mois**.

Instructions d'utilisation :

1. **Activation** : Percez 3 à 8 trous dans le haut du sac selon la taille de l'espace.
2. **Installation** : Suspendez le sac au-dessus des plantes environ 2 à 3 semaines après la plantation. Le CO2 étant plus lourd que l'air, il descend directement sur les feuilles.
3. **Emplacement optimal** : Suspendez le CO2Bag du **côté opposé à la ventilation/extracteur**. Cela permet au CO2 de circuler parmi les plantes avant d'être évacué.
4. **Note** : Veillez à augmenter l'apport en lumière, en eau et en nutriments, car le métabolisme des plantes s'accélère avec l'ajout de CO2.

CO2Bag® – Mehr Ertrag, schnelleres Wachstum

Der CO2Bag® ist eine originale finnische Innovation, die Züchtern weltweit seit 2013 dabei hilft, ihre Erträge zu maximieren. Er ist das kompakteste und effektivste CO2-Produkt für den Innenanbau auf dem Markt.

Kohlendioxid ist für Pflanzen genauso lebenswichtig wie Sauerstoff für den Menschen. In Innenräumen sinkt der CO2-Gehalt oft zu stark ab, was das Wachstum bremst. Der CO2Bag löst dieses Problem, indem er kontinuierlich Kohlendioxid direkt an Ihre Pflanzen abgibt.

Warum CO2Bag wählen?

- Maximierung von Ertrag und Qualität: Verbessert Geschmack, Farbe und Fruchtgröße.
- Schnellerer Wachstumszyklus: Beschleunigt das Wachstum und ermöglicht eine frühere Ernte.
- Erhöhte Hitzebeständigkeit: Mit zusätzlichem CO2 vertragen Pflanzen Temperaturen, die 3–5 Grad höher liegen.
- Völlig wartungsfrei: Kein Schütteln, Wasser oder Strom erforderlich.
- Finnische Qualität: Entwickelt und hergestellt in Finnland.

Wählen Sie die passende Größe für Ihren Raum:

- Größe M: Empfohlen für 1–3 m². Dauer: 1–3 Monate.
- Größe XL: Empfohlen für 2–4 m². Dauer: 2–4 Monate.

Gebrauchsanweisung:

1. Aktivierung: Stechen Sie je nach Raumgröße 3–8 Löcher in den oberen Rand des Beutels.
2. Platzierung: Hängen Sie den Beutel ca. 2–3 Wochen nach dem Pflanzen oberhalb der Pflanzen auf. Da CO2 schwerer als Luft ist, sinkt es direkt auf die Blätter ab.
3. Optimaler Standort: Hängen Sie den CO2Bag für beste Ergebnisse auf die gegenüberliegende Seite der Belüftung/Absaugung. So verbleibt das CO2 länger bei den Pflanzen.
4. Hinweis: Achten Sie auf ausreichend Licht, Wasser und Nährstoffe, da sich der Stoffwechsel der Pflanzen durch das zusätzliche CO2 beschleunigt.

ES

CO2Bag® – Más cosecha, crecimiento más rápido

CO2Bag® es una innovación finlandesa original que ha ayudado a cultivadores de todo el mundo a maximizar sus cosechas desde 2013. Es el generador de CO2 más compacto y eficaz del mercado para el cultivo en interior.

El dióxido de carbono es tan vital para las plantas como el oxígeno para los humanos. En interiores, los niveles de CO2 suelen bajar demasiado, lo que frena el crecimiento. CO2Bag soluciona este problema liberando CO2 de forma constante directamente a sus plantas.

¿Por qué elegir CO2Bag?

- **Maximiza el rendimiento y la calidad:** Mejora el sabor, el color y el tamaño de los frutos.
- **Ciclo de crecimiento más rápido:** Acelera el desarrollo y adelanta la cosecha.
- **Mayor resistencia al calor:** Con CO2 extra, las plantas toleran temperaturas entre 3 y 5 grados superiores.
- **Sin mantenimiento:** No requiere agitación, agua ni electricidad.
- **Calidad finlandesa:** Desarrollado y fabricado en Finlandia.

Elija el tamaño adecuado para su espacio:

- **Tamaño M:** Recomendado para 1–3 m². Duración: **1–3 meses**.
- **Tamaño XL:** Recomendado para 2–4 m². Duración: **2–4 meses**.

Instrucciones de uso:

1. **Activación:** Realice de 3 a 8 agujeros en la parte superior de la bolsa según el tamaño del cultivo.
2. **Colocación:** Cuelgue la bolsa sobre las plantas unas 2-3 semanas después de la siembra. Como el CO2 es más pesado que el aire, descenderá directamente sobre las hojas.
3. **Ubicación óptima:** Cuelgue el CO2Bag en el **lado opuesto a la ventilación o extractor**. Así el CO2 permanecerá más tiempo con las plantas.
4. **Nota:** Asegúrese de proporcionar suficiente luz, agua y nutrientes, ya que el metabolismo de las plantas se acelera con el aporte de CO2.